
2026 Level 3 Pacific Studies Year Planner  
 

Term 1 - Kohitātea, Huitanguru, Poutūterangi, Paengawhāwhā 

Week 0 Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 
Mon 26th - Fri 30th Jan Mon 2nd - Fri 6th Feb Mon9th - Fri 13th Feb Mon 16th - Fri 20th Feb Mon 23rd - Fri 27th Feb Mon 2nd - Fri 6th Mar Mon 9th - Fri 13th Mar Mon 16th - Fri 20th March Mon 23rd - Fri 27th March Mon 30th Mar - Fri 3rd April 

  Pacific Performing & Visual Arts 

26th Jan: Auckland 
Anniversary 

6th Feb: Waitangi Day 
 
 
 

Research Skills + 
APA referencing 

Sounds of the 
Pacific 
documentary 

Visual Arts through 
a Pacific Lens 

Significance of 
Polyfest 

US17170 - Draw a conclusion after investigating a hypothesis on an 
aspect of Pacific society with consultation - 6 credits 

 

Term 2 - Paengawhāwhā, Haratua, Pipiri, Hōngongoi 

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 
Mon 20th Apr - Fri 24th Apr Mon 27th Apr - Fri 1st May Mon4th - Fri 8th May Mon 11th - Fri 15th May Mon 18th - Fri 22nd May Mon 25th - Fri 29th May Mon 1st - Fri 5th June Mon 8th - Fri 12th June Mon 15th - Fri 19th June Mon 22nd - Fri 26th June Mon 29th June - Fri 3rd Jul 

Cooking  - Indigenous Knowledge Presentation Presentation 

Research Skills 
Recap  

27th Apr: Anzac 
observed holiday 
 
Methods of 
Cooking 

Recipes of the 
Islands 

Traditional vs. 
Modern 

1st June: King’s B’Day 
 

US 17164 - Draw a conclusion after investigating a hypothesis 
on an aspect of Pacific indigenous knowledge with 
consultation - 6 credits 

Presentation 
Preparation 

US26540: Communicate detailed 
understanding of an aspect of 
Pacific culture through a planned 
presentation with guidance - 3 
Credits​  

 

Term 3 - Hōngongoi, Hereturikōkā, Mahuru 

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 
Mon 20th - Fri 24th Jul Mon 27th - Fri 31st Jul Mon 3rd - Fri 7th Aug Mon 10th - Fri 14th Aug Mon 17th - Fri 21st Aug Mon 24th - Fri 28th Aug Mon 31st Aug - Fri 4th Sept Mon 7th - Fri 11th Sept Mon 14th - Fri 18th Sept Mon 21st - Fri 25th Sept 

Pacific Diaspora  
 

School UEG Exams 

 
Reflection  

Languages around 
the Pacific 

Similarities + 
Differences in 
Languages 

Revival of 
Languages 

US17167 - Draw a conclusion after investigating a hypothesis on an 
aspect of Pacific change and development with consultation - 6 
credits 

 

Term 4 - Whiringa-ā-nuku, Whiringa-ā-rangi, Hakihea 

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 
Mon 12th - Fri 16th Oct Mon 19th - Fri 23rd Oct Mon 26th - Fri 30th Oct Mon 2nd - Fri 6th Nov Mon 9th - Fri 13th Nov Mon 16th - Fri 20th Nov Mon 23rd - Fri 27th Nov Mon 30th - Fri 4th Dec Mon 7th - Fri 11th Dec 

  26th Oct: Labour Day NCEA Exams 

 


